
Shahuwadi

ODR 08
VR-145

RR
(V

R)
19

6

805

820

830

845

86
5

850

840

835

875

880

885

890

895
910

79
0

935

785

955

960

965

780

975

905
775

985

990

770

765

920

760

925

755

950

930

945
940

750

745

740 735
730

825

735 740

805

970

810

805

805

775

805

985

985
995

810

81
0

80
5

990
980

820

10
00

1010

62

54

55

89
88

90

87

85

83

84
86

91
92

81

82

61

53

105

Yelan J.Gai

Ainwadi

Dhanagarwadi

Gajapur

Bhatatali

73°50'30"E

73°50'30"E

73°50'0"E

73°50'0"E

73°49'30"E

73°49'30"E

73°49'0"E

73°49'0"E

16
°5

4'3
0"

N

16
°5

4'3
0"

N

16
°5

4'0
"N

16
°5

4'0
"N

16
°5

3'3
0"

N

16
°5

3'3
0"

N

16
°5

3'0
"N

16
°5

3'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D7G5g3bAISLUS CODE-
      527.41Area in Ha-

Dist-Kolhapur,Taluka-Shahuwadi  (KR-46/03/02)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


